

\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ C.R.P. 123/2017 & CM No.2009/2017

ARVINDER SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. P.D. Gupta, Senior Advocate alongwith
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Advocate and petitioner in
person.

versus

PRADEEP KARNANY & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajiv K Garg and Mr. Sandeep Banga,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD GOEL

ORDER

%

15.07.2019

List for hearing on 04.09.2019.

VINOD GOEL, J.

JULY 15, 2019

Vaishali