

\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ C.R.P. 123/2017

ARVINDER SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through Mr. P.D. Gupta, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Advocate.

versus

PRADEEP KARNANY & ORS

..... Respondents

Through Mr. J.P. Sengh, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Rajiv Garg, Mr. Sandeep Banga,
Ms. Manisha Mehta and Mr. R.L.
Sinha, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

16.12.2019

At request of learned counsel for the parties, re-notify on
30.01.2020.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

DECEMBER 16, 2019

st