



\$~64

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ C.R.P. 123/2017

ARVINDER SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ajay Kumar, Advocate.

versus

PRADEEP KARNANY & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajiv K Garg, Mr. Ashish
Garg & Mr. Rajeev Kapoor,
Advocates for R-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

18.01.2024

%

The matter cannot be taken up today as the Hon'ble Judge is
sitting in Special Division Bench.

List on 08.05.2024.

(By ORDER)

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 18, 2024/sa