



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ C.R.P. 123/2017

ARVINDER SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

PRADEEP KARNANY & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Govind Singh, Advocate for R-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

23.10.2024

%

1. No time left as it is already 05:50 P.M.
2. Re-notify on 03.04.2025.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

OCTOBER 23, 2024

S.Sharma